Rao .)Deendayal Port Authority

javascript:void(0);
javascript:

Bid Submission Closing Date 27-10-2025 16:00

Tender NIT View Date N/A

Remarks N/A

Pre-Bid Meeting No Meeting   

Bid validity 120  Days

Amount Details

Bidding Processing Fee ( OFFLINE) 5900.00 INR (Five thousand Nine hundred )

Bidding Processing Fee Payable to As per tender 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR (OFFLINE) 220056.00 INR (Two lacs Twenty Thousand zero Fifty Six )

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR Payable to As per tender 

Other Details

Officer Inviting Bids Executive Engineer (Harbour)